
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Wednesda y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 

24 

Time 

10:00 
10:30 
10:45 
11:51 
12:25 

12:45 
12:50 

1:15 
2:15 
3:25 
3:55 
4:20 
4:30 
5:25 
5:35 
5:40 
5:50 
5:55 
6:05 
6:10 

6:21 
6:30 
6:37 

10:15 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

f 

t 
t 

f 
f 

f 
f 

LD 

4040 52n d Street , N . W. ,  Washingto n Date  Jul y 31 , 196 3 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To EOB , arrivin g a t 10:1 5 a m 
Meeting w / Secy . Roswel l Gilpatri c unti l 10:4 5 
Meeting w / Dr . Wels h (se e notes ) 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g i n time t o ope n Senat e a t 12:0 0 p m 
Picture mad e i n Senat e Receptio n Roo m w / Pau l Smith , Presiden t o f Texa s Posta l 

Workers an d 1 2 o r 1 5 other s - - retur n t o offic e a t 12:3 0 
George Reed y 
To Texa s Delegatio n Luncheo n 

Expenditure 
Code 

Stopped b y Hous e Restauran t -  Hawai i Delegatio n Luncheo n (Gov . Buna s an d Sen . Inouye ) 
Return t o S21 2 w / Cong . Jo e Kilgor e 
Meeting w / Sen . Inouy e an d Gov . Burn s o f Hawai i -  joine d b y W J a t 3:4 0 
Bob Baski n -  r e: PM G Day' s visi t t o th e ranch , Postmaster s an d Scandinavia n Tri p 
To th e Whit e Hous e w / Sa m Gammo n (briefin g i n car ) 
White Hous e -  NS C Meetin g -  subject , Briefin g o n Chines e Communis t Intention s 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g S21 2 a t 5:3 5 p m 
Cathy MacArthu r 
Dr. Wels h 
Cathy MacArthu r 
Walter Jenkin s 
Russell Hal e -  givin g informatio n requeste d b y th e V P fro m Dr . Wels h 
Picture mad e w / Cong . Roma n Pucinsk i presentin g oi l paintin g t o th e VP-don e b y Walter 

Krawiec 
Chairman Joh n Mac y (returnin g th e VP' s call ) 
Zephyr Wrigh t -  r e: VP' s dinne r plan s 
To 4040 , arrivin g a t 6:55 , departin g agai n a t 7:5 0 fo r Sen . Fulbright' s hom e fo r 

dinner w / th e Fulbrights , arrivin g 
To 404 0 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Entry No . 3  Notes concerning the Vic e President s Activit y 

In attendanc e a t meeting calle d b y the V P re: Lunar Program : 
Defense: Roswel l Gilpatri c an d Mr . M acMillan; State , Deput y Unde r 
Secretary U.Alexi s Johnso n an d Dr . R . Rollefson; NASA , Adm . 
James Webb , Admira l W . F. Boone, Mr . Richar d Callaghan ; 
AEC: Chairma n Glen n Seaborg , Dr . Arnol d Fritsch ; NASC : 
Dr. E d Welsh , Mr . Russel l Hale ; an d Mr . Georg e Reed y an d 
Mr. Bo b Resnic k 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


