Day Wednesday

4040 52nd Street, N.W., Washington Date July 31, 1963

The Vice President began his day at (place)___

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.	İ	Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00			To EOB, arriving at 10:15 am	
2	10:30			Meeting w/ Secy. Roswell Gilpatric until 10:45	ļ
3	10:45			Meeting w/ Dr. Weish (see notes)	i
4	11:51			To the Capitol, arriving in time to open Senate at 12:00 pm	
5	12:25			Picture made in Senate Reception Room w/ Paul Smith, President of Texas Postal	
_				Workers and 12 or 15 others return to office at 12:30	
6	12:45	t		George Reedy	
7	12:50			To Texas Delegation Luncheon	
8	1:15			Stopped by House Restaurant - Hawaii Delegation Luncheon (Gov. Burns and Sen. Inc.	uve)
9	2:15			Return to S212 w/ Cong. Joe Kilgore	, ,
10	3:25			Meeting w/ Sen. Inouye and Gov. Burns of Hawaii - joined by WJ at 3:40	
11	3:55	f	1	Bob Baskin - re PMG Day's visit to the ranch, Postmasters and Scandinavian Trip	
12	4:20			To the White House w/ Sam Gammon (briefing in car)	
13	4:30			White House - NSC Meeting - subject, Briefing on Chinese Communist Intentions	
14	5:25			To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 5:35 pm	
15	5:35	t		Kathy McArthur	
16	5 : 40	t		Dr. Welsh	
17	5:50			Kathy McArthur	
18	5:55	f		Walter Jenkins	
19	6:05	f		Russell Hale - giving information requested by the VP from Dr. Welsh	
20	6:10			Picture made w/ Cong. Roman Pucinski presenting oil painting to the VP-done by Wa Krawiec	lter
21	6:21	f		Chairman John Macy (returning the VP's call)	
22		$_{\rm f}$		Zephyr Wright - re VP's dinner plans	
23	6:37			To 4040, arriving at 6:55, departing again at 7:50 for Sen. Fulbright's home for	
				dinner w/ the Fulbrights, arriving	
24	10:15		1	To 4040	
			1		

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

T - Tips

E - Entertainment SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Entry No. 3

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

In attendance at meeting called by the VP re Lunar Program: Defense: Roswell Gilpatric and Mr. McMillan; State, Deputy Under Secretary U. Alexis Johnson and Dr. R. Rollefson; NASA, Adm. James Webb, Admiral W. F. Boone, Mr. Richard Callaghan; AEC: Chairman Glenn Seaborg, Dr. Arnold Fritsch; NASC: Dr. Ed Welsh, Mr. Russell Hale; and Mr. George Reedy and Mr. Bob Resnick

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.